Photograph Use Fees for Commercial Use

MUSEUM OF NORTHERN ARIZONA
ARCHIVES & LIBRARY
PHOTOGRAPH USE FEES FOR COMMERCIAL USE

BOOKS North American World-Wide
Black & White $70.00 $100.00
Cover (B&W) $175.00 $225.00
Color $150.00 $250.00
Cover (Color) $250.00 $300.00
PERIODICALS & 1/4 Page 1/2 Page Full Page Cover
NEWS MAGAZINES
Under 25,000 $60.00 $80.00 $125.00 $175.00
25,000-50,000 $90.00 $125.00 $150.00 $210.00
50,000 Plus $125.00 $150.00 $175.00 $250.00

ADVERTISING & OTHER USES
Exhibition & Display

Local campaign

Regional campaign

National campaign

Social Media

Postcards per 1000

Posters (24”x36") per 1000
Calendars per 1000

CD-Rom per 1000

Video

Prints (up to 8”x10”) per 1000
Prints (over 8”x10” and up to 24”x36") per 1000

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Charge per Image (required of all images)

Delivery of CD/DVD or other physical digital medium
Photography or Scanning by 3™ Party (onsite only)

$100.00
$150.00
$175.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$200.00

$12.00
$50.00 (plus shipping & handling)
$100.00

NOTE: All fees are presented on a per image basis.
Users must complete the Permission to Use form.

Address all requests to:

Museum of Northern Arizona — Archives | 3101 North Fort Valley Road | Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Phone: 928-774-5211 ext. 269 | Fax: 928-779-1527
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