

MUSEUM OF NORTHERN ARIZONA ARCHIVES & LIBRARY PHOTOGRAPH USE FEES FOR COMMERCIAL USE

BOOKS		North America	an	World-Wide	
Black & White		\$70.00		\$100.00	
Cover (B&W)		\$175.00		\$225.00	
Color		\$150.00		\$250.00	
Cover (Color)		\$250.00		\$300.00	
PERIODICALS &	1/4 Page	1/2 Page	Full Page	Cover	
NEWS MAGAZINES					
Under 25,000	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$125.00	\$175.00	
25,000-50,000	\$90.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$210.00	
50,000 Plus	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$250.00	
ADVERTISING & OTHER US	EEC				
Exhibition & Display			\$100.00		
Local campaign		\$150.00			
Regional campaign		\$175.00			
National campaign		\$250.00			
Social Media			\$250.00		
Postcards per 1000			\$125.00		
Posters (24"x36") per 1000			\$250.00		
Calendars per 1000			\$150.00		
CD-Rom per 1000			\$100.00		
Video			\$200.00		
Prints (up to 8"x10") per 1000			· ·	\$100.00	
Prints (over 8"x10" and up to 24"x36") per 1000			\$200.00		
	, .		•		
ADDITIONAL CHARGES					
Charge per Image (required of all images)			\$12.00		
Delivery of CD/DVD or other physical digital medium			\$50.00 (plus shipping & handling)		
Photography or Scanning b	y 3 rd Party (onsite	\$100.00			

NOTE: All fees are presented on a per image basis. Users must complete the Permission to Use form.

Address all requests to:

Museum of Northern Arizona – Archives | 3101 North Fort Valley Road | Flagstaff, AZ 86001

Phone: 928-774-5211 ext. 269 | Fax: 928-779-1527